competitie deel 1
Utrecht, 3-10-2020

Programmanr. 29
3-10-2020

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Sanne van de Haar
3 Carolien Dubbink
4 Iris Onnink

Serie 2 van 3
2 Sanne Vermeulen
3 Vera Renshof
4 Linda Kamperman
5 Liesbeth van Mill

Serie 3van 3
1 Lena Minderaa
2 Annabel Kuipers
3 Rianne Bouw
4 |sabel Aardema
5 Manon Kloosterman
6 Anoeska van de Kraats

vereniging

Zwemlust- den Hommel
Zwemlust- den Hommel
Dwk

Zwemlust- den Hommel
Dwk 1

Zwemlust- den Hommel
Zwemlust- den Hommel

Dwk 1

Dwk 1

Dwk

Dwk 1

Zwemlust- den Hommel
Dwk 1

inschrijftijd

1:37.55
1:29.80
1:34.73

1:23.80
1:19.87
1:20.01
1:24.55

1:18.36
1:15.85

1:14.72
1:16.91
1:19.23

200203874
199906166
200301836

200303902
200301582
199601238
198702786

200300252
200001076
200001416
200100364
199702082
199701284

SB9 3,512+

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66757

Registered to Zwemlust-den Hommel
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